800.521.5351
Altec AIR’s RHT Series High Inlet Temperature Refrigerated Air Dryers are designed to be used with tank mounted piston-
type air compressors that have no after-coolers.
•	 Does not require Separate After Coolers, Separators, or Drains
•	 Hight Inlet Temperature - Up to 200°F
•	 Consistent & Reliable Dry Air - ISO Class 6
•	 Compact All-Aluminum Heat Exchanger Modules with Low

(SCFM @
175 PSIG)
Inlet /
Outlet
Ports (NPT)
Refrigerant
Type
Weight*
(lbs)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
RHT-0010 10 1/2”
R134a
98
26 17 19RHT-0015 15
1”
105
RHT-0020 20 108
RHT-0030 30 160
26 18 28
RHT-0040 40 172
RHT-0060 60
1-1/2”
215-233
30 22 34
RHT-0080 80 245
RHT-0100 100
R404a
285-305
38 24 35
RHT-0120 120 2” 295-305
SP
EC
IF
IC